Satisfied customers are our goal. So CROWN boilers
are factory assembled, pretested, and wired for reliable
and quick installation. Servicing is easy, with features like
convenient access doors and split jackets.
A wide range of products and capacities serves most
residential and commercial heating needs. Pricing is
competitive, backed by attractive warranties and optional
extended coverage.

Visit us on the web: www.crownboiler.com
AWI - 05/06(25M)-R2
  PN980525
AWI is our standard right side piping. For left side piping, designate LAWI. For top mounted piping, designate TAWI
1. �Altitudes above 2,000 ft.–ratings should be reduced at a rate of 4% for each 1,000 ft. above sea level (U.S.A. only).
In Canada, boilers are certified for altitudes up to 2,000 feet only.
2. Specify fuel (natural gas or LPG) and ignition system type when ordering.
3. SPD = Standing pilot with vent damper
EID = Electronic ignition with vent damper
4. Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
	 Natural or LP Gas
	 Model 	 No. of	 Annual	 Annual		  D.O.E.	 IBR	 Flue	 A	 B	 Water	 Shipping
	 Number	 Sections	 Efficiency	 Efficiency	 Input 	 Heating 	 Net Rating	 Collar	 (In.)	 (In.)	 Content	 Weight
			   AFUE%	 AFUE%	 (BTU/HR)	 Capacity	 (BTU/HR)	  Diameter	  		  (Gals.)	 (Approx.)
			   SPD	 EID		  (BTU/HR)		  (In.)
	 AWI037	 2	 80.0	 82.3	 37,000	 30,000	 26,000	 4	 10-1/2	 28	 2.4	 217
	 AWI061	 3	 80.0	 82.6	 61,000	 50,000	 43,000	 4	 11-3/4	 28	 3.2	 267
	 AWI095	 4	 80.1	 82.3	 95,000	 78,000	 68,000	 5	 15	 28	 4.0	 317
	 AWI128	 5	 80.2	 82.0	 128,000	 105,000	 91,000	 6	 18-1/4	 28	 4.7	 367
	 AWI162	 6	 80.3	 81.7	 162,000	 132,000	 115,000	 6	 21-1/2	 28	 5.5	 417
	 AWI195	 7	 80.4	 81.4	 195,000	 159,000	 138,000	 7	 24-3/4	 30	 6.3	 467
	 AWI229	 8	 80.4	 81.2	 229,000	 186,000	 162,000	 7	 28	 30	 7.0	 517
	 AWI262	 9	 80.5	 80.9	 262,000	 212,000	 184,000	 8	 31-1/4	 30	 7.8	 567
	 AWI295	 10	 80.7	 80.6	 295,000	 238,000	 207,000	 8	 34-1/2	 30	 8.6	 617
AVAILABLE FROM
LEFT PIPED LAWI DIMENSIONS (in inches)
TOP MOUNT TAWI DIMENSIONS (in inches)
STANDARD PIPED AWI DIMENSIONS (in inches)